Load Transfer System
I N D U S T R I A L  S L A B  O N  G R O U N D
  Designed for construction
         joints in Post Tension or large
         shrinkage speci�cations
  Large lateral movement and
         expansion capacity
  Eliminates the need to drill or

WIDTH
‘W’
(mm)
COVER
HEIGHT
‘H’
(mm)
LATERAL
MOVEMENT
(mm)
EXPANSION
(mm)
COVER
WEIGHT
(kg)
DWLFLKIT16X220B 16 SQ. 400 Black 0.81 220 56 16 20 20 0.27
DWLFLKIT16X220G 16 SQ. 400 Galv. 0.82 220 56 16 20 20 0.27
DWLFLKIT20X220B 20 SQ. 400 Black 1.26 220 60 20 20 20 0.3
DWLFLKIT20X220G 20 SQ. 400 Galv. 1.27 220 60 20 20 20 0.3
DWLFLKIT20X270B 20 SQ. 500 Black 1.58 270 60 20 20 20 0.37
DWLFLKIT20X270G 20 SQ. 500 Galv. 1.59 270 60 20 20 20 0.37
DWLFLKIT25X220G 25 SQ. 400 Galv. 1.99 220 65 25 20 20 0.34
DWLFLKIT32X220G 32 SQ. 400 Galv. 3.25 220 92 32 30 20 0.51
DWLFLKIT32X270G 32 SQ. 500 Galv. 4.05 270 92 32 30 20 0.63
DWLFLKIT40X220G 40 SQ. 400 Galv. 5.06 220 110 40 35 20 0.58
DWLFLKIT40X270G 40 SQ. 500 Galv. 6.33 270 110 40 35 20 0.71
Available Standard Sizes
* Foam width either side of the dowel, determines lateral movement in sleeve.
Load Transfer System
( 5 ) ( 6 )